
456 Fifth Street, Raymond, WA 98577  -  360-942-4151 
 

 
 

2025 PRICE LIST 
 

Lap Swim         
$6 per daily session   $54 - 10 pass punch card  $210 seasonal pass  
$1 senior discount per session 
 
Water Aerobics:         
$6 per daily session   $54 – 10 pass punch card  $210 seasonal pass 
$1 senior discount per session 
   
Swim Team: 
$50 per month    $125 per summer      
   
Group Lessons: 
$100 per two-week session (10 lessons) 
 
Private Lessons: 
$25 per ½ hour lesson  10% off additional child signed up   
 

*NO REFUNDS FOR CANCELLATIONS WITHIN 48 HOURS OF THE LESSON! 
1 RESCHEDULE ALLOWED PER STUDENT 

         
Open Rec Swim:        
$6 Child (2-17)-daily   $54 - 10 pass punch card  $210 seasonal pass   
$8 Adult- daily   $72 - 10 pass punch card   $280 seasonal pass 
$20 Family (up to 4)- daily       $700 seasonal pass   
$1 senior discount per session  
            
Party Rentals  
Up to 25 people:   25+ people:        
$200  - 1 hour rental fee  $250 – 1 hour rental fee 
$125  - Additional hour fee  $125 – Additional hour fee 
($325 total for two hours)  ($375 total for two hours) 
 

*NO REFUNDS FOR CANCELLATION WITHIN 2 WEEKS OF SCHEDULED PARTY 
50% OF FEE TOWARDS RESCHEDULE 

 


